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7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Current Ceiling Prices11. 0 "Recollections .of GeoffreyHamlyn"
12. 0 ‘Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS),2. 0 Listen to the Band3.0 Radio Matinee4.0 The Floor Show
6.30 Sports Results6.0 "The Big Four"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine broadcast,at9.0 am. on Sunday6.45 To-day’s Sports Results7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
‘7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say‘8. 0 Dance Hour (Interludes bythe Ink Spots)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary8.25 Chamber Music:
Sonata in C Minor (Grieg), Ser-
gei Rachmaninoff (piano) andFritz Kreisler (violin)10. 0 Close down

Saturday. April 14Ye gga
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Jane)
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)

10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 N.Z. Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeams Session
(Thea)
5.30 One Man’s Family5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
pms
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
The Talisman Ring
Celebrity Artists: Sir HenryWood

8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer (finalbroadcast)
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 The Bat
11. © London News
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6. 0, 7. 0 & 8.45 London News
7. Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport9..0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
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10. 0 Gardgning Session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.
be fas15 p.m, London News1. Patriotic Session
S: ; Variety and Sports FlashesFirst Sports Summary
Second Sports SummaryThe Lone Ranger Rides

Again
-15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Talisman Ring8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Sir HenryWood
8.15 The Rains Came
8.45 Hot Dates in History9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat
10. 0 Jane Arden-Gir! Detective
10.30 Popular Melodies
11. 0 London

pace
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sports (The Tomy9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)
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12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Out of the Ether
1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4.50 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Reflections with Johnny Geo7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Sir HenryWood
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Dickens Club: OliverTwist
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bat (first broadcast)9.30 For the Stay at Home11. 0 London News
11.15 A Famous Dance Band

ZB 1310 k.c. 229 m,
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashe®5. 0 The Children’s session, in-cluding a presentation by theSenior Radio Players

5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesman’s Entrance
6.45 Sports results (Bernie)7.16 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps
7.45. Brains Trust Junior
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Celebrity Artists: Sir HenryWood
8.20 The Rains Came
8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melody Mosaic10. O Dan Dunn, Secret Operative48
10.30 &11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 a.m. Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! p

7.30 Gardening Session8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Rains Came
8.30 Saturday Night Special8. 0 Doctor Mac (first broad-
cast)
9.15 Music, Mirth and Melody10.30 Close Down

RceRly@ KEYT0CAR
CONSERVATION
Conserveyourcar'$after-warvalue,and keep it in first class conditionwith tested Ace Brand accessories
and equipment.

Silencers:
Polish&Cleaner.
Repair Outfits:
Lustre Wax:
Gasket Shellac. ACEHood Dressing.
Tyre Paint, etc.
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New Zealand Distributors: E. W PIDGEON 85 CO. LTD:
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when you need NEW LAMPS
You need them

Badly
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cupboard Makersofthefamous
Philips RadioplayersandX-Rayequipment:AND FOR BETTER LIGHT_

BETTER SIGHT MAKE THEM

PHILIPS LAMPS
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